
 
 

 

 

School Transport for: Noosa Pengari Steiner School 
Tewantin, Noosaville, Noosa Heads, Sunshine Beach, Sunrise Beach,  

Noosaville, Doonan 

Bus 2 

BUS STOPS AM PM 

TEWANTIN: Bus stop IGA Noosa Outlook, St Andrew’s Dve 
 7:30 16:18 

TEWANTIN: Bus stop Tewantin Noosa Cricket Club, 
Poinciana Ave, Tewantin 
 

7:35 16.14 

TEWANTIN: Bus stop Noosa Village Shopping Centre 
(Woolworths), Mary St, Noosaville 
 

7:40 16:09 

NOOSAVILLE: PM Freedom Fuels, Eumundi-Noosa Rd 
  16.03 

NOOSA HEADS: Bus stop on Leslie Dr near Arkana Dr  
 7:46 15:54 

NOOSA HEADS: Alex Dan Park, Cooyar St, Noosa Heads 
 7:48 15:52 

NOOSA HEADS: Junction Bus Station 
 7:50 15:50 

SUNSHINE BEACH: Bus stop #23 on Pacific Ave near 
Ferguson Ave 7:56 15:44 

SUNRISE BEACH: Orient Dr and Wollomia Way 
 8:01 15:39 

SUNRISE BEACH: Dame Pattie Park 
 8:02 15:38 

SUNRISE BEACH: Southern Cross Pde (near #39) 
 8:04 15:36 

NOOSAVILLE: AM Freedom Fuels, Eumundi-Noosa Rd 
                            PM Opposite 8:14 

 
      15:26 

 
DOONAN: Bus Shelter on Valley Dve 
 8:23 15:17 

NOOSA PENGARI STEINER SCHOOL  
 8:30 15:10 

FARES 

  9 Week 
Term 

  10 Week 
Term 

 

 1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 
All 

Destinations $405 $495 $540 $450 $550 $600 

For more information or enquiries please contact: 

enquiries@noosasteiner.qld.edu.au or (07) 54710199 

mailto:enquiries@noosasteiner.qld.edu.au

